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PROFESSIONAL STUDIES CALENDAR 

2022-2023 

 

August 2022 

Aug. 15 Mon  Fall Session 1 begins; deadline to add classes for Fall Session 1 at 5pm CST 

Aug. 21 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Fall Session1 

September 2022 

Sept. 5 Mon  Labor Day (offices closed) 

Sept 18 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Fall Session 1 classes (6 week) 

Sept. 25 Sun  Last day of Fall Session 1 classes 

Sept. 26 Mon  Fall Session 2 begins; deadline to add classes for Fall Session 2 at 5pm CST 

Sept. 28 Wed  Final grades due for Fall Session 1 

October 2022 

Oct. 2 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Fall Session 2 

Oct. 23 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Fall Session 1 classes (12 week) 

Oct. 30 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Fall Session 2 Classes (6 week) 

Oct. 31 Mon  Last day to apply for December graduation  

November 2022 

Nov. 6 Sun  Last day of Fall Session 2 classes 

Nov. 7 Mon  Fall Session 3 begins; deadline to add classes for Fall Session 3 at 5pm CST 

Nov. 8 Tue  Course registration for spring begins 

Nov. 9 Wed  Final grades due for Fall Session 2 

Nov. 13 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Fall Session 3 

Nov. 24-25 Thur-Fri  Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed as of 4pm on Wednesday, Nov. 23) 

December 2022 

Dec 4 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Fall Session 2 classes (12 week) 

Dec. 11 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Fall Session 3 classes (6 week) 

Dec. 18 Sun  Last day of Fall Session 3 classes 

Dec. 19-Jan 8   Winter Break (no classes) 

Dec. 21 Wed  Final grades due for Fall Session 3 

Dec. 22 Thur  Offices closed as of noon on Thursday, Dec. 22, Thursday through January 2 

January 2023 

Jan. 3 Tues  Offices Open 

Jan. 9 Mon  Spring Session 1 begins; deadline to add classes for Spring Session 1 at 5pm 

CST 

Jan. 15 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Spring Session 1 

February 2023 

Feb. 12 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Spring Session 1 classes (6 week) 

Feb. 19 Sun  Last day of Spring Session 1 classes 
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Feb. 20 Mon  Spring Session 2 begins; deadline to add classes for Spring Session 2 at 5pm 

CST 

Feb. 22 Wed  Final grades due for Spring Session 1 

Feb. 26 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Spring Session 2 

March 2023 

March 19 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Spring Session 1 classes (12 week) 

March 26 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Spring Session 2 classes (6 week) 

March 31 Fri  Last day to apply for May graduation 

April 2023 

April 2 Sun  Last day of Spring session 2 Classes 

April 3 Mon  Spring Session 3 begins; deadline to add classes for Spring Session 3 at 5pm 

CST 

April 4 Tue  Course registration for summer begins 

April 5 Wed  Final grades due for Spring Session 2 

April 7 Fri  Good Friday (Offices Closed) 

April 9 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Spring Session 3 

April 30 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Spring Session 2 classes (12 week) 

May 2023 

May 7 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Spring Session 3 classes (6 week) 

May 7 Sun  Commencement  

May 14 Sun  Last day of Spring Session 3 classes 

May 15 Mon  Summer Session 1 begins; deadline to add classes for Summer Session 1 at 

5pm CST 

May 17 Wed  Final grades due for Spring Session 3 

May 21 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Summer Session 1 

May 29 Mon  Memorial Day (offices closed) 

June 2023 

June 18 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Summer Session 1 classes (6 week) 

June 25 Sun  Last day of Summer Session 1 classes  

June 26-July 2   Summer Break (no classes) 

June 28 Wed  Final grades due for Summer Session 1 

June 30 Fri  Last day to apply for August graduation 

July 2023 

July 3 Mon  Summer Session 2 begins 

July 4 Tues  Independence Day observed (offices closed) 

July 5 Wed  Deadline to add classes for Summer Session 2 at 5pm CST 

July 5 Wed  Course registration for fall begins 

July 9 Sun  Deadline to drop without penalty for Summer Session 2 

August 2023 

Aug. 6 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Summer Session 1 classes (12 week) 

Aug. 6 Sun  Deadline to withdraw from Summer Session 2 classes (6 week) 

Aug. 13 Sun  Last day of Summer Session 2 Classes 

Aug. 16 Wed  Final grades due for Summer Session 2  

 


